Thermo Scientific X-Ray Sources:
Flexible and robust performance for industrial and
medical imaging applications
 Superior imaging solutions
X-ray sources are deployed in a wide range of
applications, for the testing, imaging, and inspection of
items ranging from batteries, printed circuits boards and
semi-conductor devices to animal fl uoroscopy and dental

Product
family
Model Tube
Max
power
Max
voltage
Max
current
Min
spot size
FOD
X-ray beam
angle
PXS5
PXS5-822 822 8 W 80 kV 0.178 mA 15 µm 12.5 +/- 0.5 mm 34°
PXS5-925 925 8 W 90 kV 0.180 mA 5 µm 12.0 ± 0.5 mm 40°
PXS5-925-LV 925 8 W 70 kV 0.180 mA 5 µm 12.0 ± 0.5 mm 40°
PXS5-928-AN 928 8 W 90 kV 0.160 mA 4.5 µm 6.0 mm 108°
PXS5-928 928 8 W 90 kV 0.160 mA 4.5 µm 6.0 mm 108°
PXS5-928-LV03 928 3 W 60 kV 0.075 mA <5 µm 6.0 mm 108°
PXS10
PXS10-16W 131 16 W 130 kV 0.320 mA 6 µm 14.0 ± 0.5 mm 53°
PXS10-40W 131 40 W 130 kV 0.500 mA 6 µm 14.0 ± 0.5 mm 53°
PXS10-65W 131 65 W 130 kV 0.500 mA 6 µm 14.0 ± 0.5 mm 53°
PXS10-WB-16W 134 16 W 130 kV 0.320 mA 7 µm 10.0 ± 0.5 mm 115°
PXS10-WB-40W 134 40 W 130 kV 0.500 mA 7 µm 10.0 ± 0.5 mm 115°
PXS10-WB-65W 134 65 W 130 kV 0.500 mA 7 µm 10.0 ± 0.5 mm 115°
PXS10-WBE-16W 134 16 W 130 kV 0.320 mA 7 µm 10.0 ± 0.5 mm 115°
PXS10-WBE-40W 134 40 W 130 kV 0.500 mA 7 µm 10.0 ± 0.5 mm 115°
PXS10-WBE-65W 134 65 W 130 kV 0.500 mA 7 µm 10.0 ± 0.5 mm 115°
PXS11 PXS11-100-35-Rohs 7010 7.5 W 75 kV 0.100 mA 45 µm 8.9 mm 34° nominal
PXS15
PXS15-NB 110kV-NB 25 W 110 kV 0.250 mA 5 µm 7.5 ± 1.0 mm 90°
PXS15-WB 110kV-WB 25 W 110 kV 0.250 mA 7 µm 7.5 ± 1.0 mm 125°
* All PXS10 models available in standard or lightweight (LW) shielding options